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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Michael MacDonald      Top Fin       1/17    5:15       16:15
2     Evan Cody              M1519          1/5    5:51       18:07
3     Allen Keister          M1519          2/5    5:52       18:11
4     Kai Kline              M3034         1/24    6:05       18:51
5     Jeff Hurd              Top Fin       1/20    6:05       18:52
6     Cory King              M2024          1/7    6:07       18:58
7     Bryan Carcia           M2024          2/7    6:07       18:59
8     Oliver Von Tempski     M4044         1/20    6:14       19:20
9     Darek Grzadziel        M4044         2/20    6:21       19:41
10    John Gibbons           M4044         3/20    6:22       19:45
11    Billy Andonaras        M3539         1/24    6:26       19:57
12    Brian Welch            M5559         1/14    6:26       19:58
13    Dylan Nolan            M1014          1/5    6:28       20:02
14    Burch Baskett          M4549         1/30    6:28       20:02
15    Adrian Martinez        M3034         2/24    6:30       20:09
16    Evan Evans             M2529         1/17    6:36       20:28
17    David Gdovin           M3539         2/24    6:36       20:29
18    David Costello         M6064         1/12    6:38       20:35
19    Mallory Bau            Top Fin       1/50    6:40       20:40
20    Ethan Hurd             M1014          2/5    6:40       20:41
21    Maria Lopez Vijayanaga F3034         1/50    6:42       20:45
22    Justin Miller          M2529         2/17    6:42       20:46
23    Don Peachey            M5054         1/19    6:42       20:47
24    Andy Lopez             M2529         3/17    6:42       20:47
25    Alexa Gemma            Top Fin       1/49    6:43       20:49
26    Valerie King           F3034         2/50    6:47       21:02
27    Brian McManus          M4549         2/30    6:48       21:04
28    Andrea Cassidy         F3034         3/50    6:50       21:11
29    Ken Charleston         M4044         4/20    6:51       21:13
30    Kylar Barrett          M1519          3/5    6:51       21:13
31    George Camden          M4044         5/20    6:51       21:15
32    Patrick King           M3034         3/24    6:52       21:17
33    Albert Wieringa        M6569          1/5    6:54       21:23
34    Anthony Page           M3034         4/24    6:55       21:27
35    Steve Perez            M4549         3/30    6:56       21:29
36    Michael Hosmer         M5559         2/14    6:58       21:37
37    Kevin Harris           M3539         3/24    6:59       21:40
38    Gregory Hample         M1519          4/5    7:03       21:50
39    Melissa Berrios        F2529         1/33    7:05       21:57
40    Garey Collins          M5054         2/19    7:05       21:57
41    Heather Bilotta        F4044         1/49    7:05       21:58
42    Cameron Carden         M2529         4/17    7:06       22:01
43    Edward Palmer Jr.      M2024          3/7    7:09       22:11
44    Courtnie Gilmour       F2529         2/33    7:10       22:12
45    Terry Deshaies         M5054         3/19    7:13       22:22
46    Alicia Aldridge        F2024         1/15    7:13       22:23
47    Ricky Howe             M6064         2/12    7:15       22:30
48    Laura Peterson         F2024         2/15    7:16       22:32
49    Al Kohn                M6064         3/12    7:16       22:32
50    Philip Main            M3539         4/24    7:18       22:39
51    Michelle Dunbar        F2024         3/15    7:25       22:59
52    Lisa Barnes            F2529         3/33    7:26       23:02
53    Marty Happel           M5054         4/19    7:28       23:08
54    Kara Hourdas           F4044         2/49    7:29       23:13
55    Carlos Melendez        M4044         6/20    7:30       23:14
56    Aaron Cherry           M3539         5/24    7:30       23:16
57    Jim Bonenfant          M4549         4/30    7:32       23:21
58    Aldelmo Lopez          M5054         5/19    7:32       23:22
59    Karen Dempsey          F4549         1/35    7:35       23:29
60    Janell Grasso          F3539         1/36    7:35       23:31
61    Richard Miller         M5054         6/19    7:36       23:33
62    Isaac Evans            M2529         5/17    7:36       23:33
63    Jaye Duncan            F3034         4/50    7:36       23:34
64    Eve Barrett            F4044         3/49    7:37       23:36
65    Amanda Elsey           F1519          1/3    7:37       23:37
66    Scott Dietsch          M5054         7/19    7:39       23:42
67    Melissa Class          F4044         4/49    7:39       23:44
68    Kelly Ware             F5054         1/21    7:39       23:44
69    Hope Hoffman           F3034         5/50    7:39       23:44
70    Richard Faucher        M3034         5/24    7:39       23:44
71    Mark Oldergo           M6064         4/12    7:40       23:45
72    Sean O'Riley           M3539         6/24    7:40       23:47
73    Elaine Freeman         F5559         1/23    7:40       23:47
74    Joette Gdovin          F4044         5/49    7:41       23:48
75    Kendra Karagozian      F3539         2/36    7:41       23:50
76    Stacey Smith           M4044         7/20    7:42       23:51
77    Aaron Goodman          M3539         7/24    7:43       23:54
78    John Marron            M5559         3/14    7:43       23:55
79    Steve Class            M5054         8/19    7:43       23:55
80    John Gregg             M4044         8/20    7:43       23:55
81    Lindsy Noble           F3539         3/36    7:44       23:59
82    Ileane Altamura        F4549         2/35    7:45       24:00
83    Heather Ellison        F4044         6/49    7:45       24:01
84    Beverley Smith         F4549         3/35    7:46       24:06
85    Flash Cunningham       M6064         5/12    7:49       24:13
86    Jaimee Carleton        F3539         4/36    7:49       24:15
87    John Fields            M4044         9/20    7:51       24:19
88    Steve Reed             M6064         6/12    7:51       24:21
89    John Walshe            M1519          5/5    7:52       24:23
90    Sam Davidson           M4549         5/30    7:52       24:24
91    Jolene Shelp           F4044         7/49    7:54       24:30
92    Kirk Tran              M5054         9/19    7:55       24:33
93    Kelley Hewett          F4549         4/35    7:56       24:35
94    Jason Peters           M4044        10/20    7:56       24:37
95    Frank Russo            M3034         6/24    7:57       24:39
96    Keith Cannan           M5054        10/19    7:58       24:41
97    Andrew Herrera         M3034         7/24    7:58       24:43
98    Andrew Whalen          M3034         8/24    8:01       24:50
99    Wendy Rexroad          F4044         8/49    8:01       24:52
100   Dow Johnson            M4549         6/30    8:03       24:57
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101   Lindsey Schenker       F2529         4/33    8:03       24:58
102   Ivan Gomez             M3539         8/24    8:03       24:58
103   Dawn Meyer             F4549         5/35    8:04       24:59
104   Louis Philippe Rodrigu M5054        11/19    8:04       25:00
105   Stacey Raspitzi        F3539         5/36    8:06       25:06
106   Salina Messman         F3539         6/36    8:06       25:08
107   Mary Stewart-Wong      F5559         2/23    8:07       25:09
108   Grace Michalk          F1014          1/7    8:07       25:10
109   Karen Moroz            F3034         6/50    8:08       25:14
110   Mark Ruise             M4549         7/30    8:10       25:20
111   Jeff Manley            M4549         8/30    8:12       25:24
112   Teresa Donahue         F3034         7/50    8:12       25:24
113   Tina Rosato            F5054         2/21    8:13       25:27
114   Angela Meyers          F4044         9/49    8:13       25:27
115   Betsy Johnson          F4044        10/49    8:14       25:31
116   Jessica Elsey          F1014          2/7    8:15       25:34
117   Robert Cooper          M5559         4/14    8:16       25:37
118   Michael Rymsza         M6064         7/12    8:16       25:39
119   Cole Parkinson         M3034         9/24    8:18       25:43
120   Zachary Churchill      M3034        10/24    8:21       25:52
121   Nuria Riera            F4044        11/49    8:21       25:54
122   Kenny Byrd             M6064         8/12    8:23       25:58
123   Michelle Edwards       F5054         3/21    8:23       26:00
124   Theresa Winterhalter   F5054         4/21    8:24       26:01
125   Silky Sullivan         M7074          1/1    8:24       26:02
126   Alesia Sabin           F3034         8/50    8:24       26:03
127   Tonya Svobods          F4549         6/35    8:24       26:03
128   Dawn Taylor            F3539         7/36    8:24       26:03
129   Denise Landes          F4549         7/35    8:25       26:04
130   Krista Huss            F1014          3/7    8:25       26:07
131   Theron Huss            M3539         9/24    8:25       26:07
132   Brian Rhatigan         M3539        10/24    8:26       26:08
133   Susan Murphy           F4549         8/35    8:27       26:11
134   Jonathan Houchens      M3034        11/24    8:29       26:19
135   Tiffany Reynolds       F3539         8/36    8:30       26:22
136   John Peterson          M5054        12/19    8:31       26:24
137   Brian Jackson          M4549         9/30    8:32       26:26
138   Jim Hunt               M6064         9/12    8:32       26:26
139   Avena Hale             F4044        12/49    8:33       26:30
140   Lauren Corarito        F2024         4/15    8:35       26:36
141   Paul Yettaw            M4549        10/30    8:35       26:38
142   Lauren Elsey           F1014          4/7    8:35       26:38
143   Matt Elsey             M4549        11/30    8:35       26:38
144   Jen Sirois             F3034         9/50    8:36       26:39
145   Michelle Backlund      F5054         5/21    8:36       26:39
146   Douglas Corarito       M4549        12/30    8:37       26:44
147   Michael Fieldson       M3539        11/24    8:38       26:46
148   Daniel Orta            M4044        11/20    8:38       26:47
149   Michael Gill           M4549        13/30    8:38       26:47
150   James Parry            M3539        12/24    8:38       26:47
151   Karen Klukow           F4549         9/35    8:41       26:55
152   Kristen Childers       F3034        10/50    8:41       26:56
153   Ellen Kohn             F6064          1/6    8:42       26:58
154   Raechel Sundeck        F2529         5/33    8:42       26:59
155   Casey Becker           M2529         6/17    8:42       26:59
156   Kelly Collins          F3034        11/50    8:45       27:07
157   Kelli Kestran          F4044        13/49    8:45       27:08
158   Manny Rodriguez        M5054        13/19    8:46       27:10
159   Travis Urie            M2529         7/17    8:46       27:10
160   Shannon Rados          F4549        10/35    8:46       27:12
161   Dennis Murray          M6064        10/12    8:47       27:13
162   Bill Grodman           M5054        14/19    8:47       27:13
163   Stacey Shook           F4549        11/35    8:47       27:13
164   Gail Hurn              F6064          2/6    8:48       27:17
165   John Scimone           M5054        15/19    8:49       27:19
166   Michelle Yeckley       F4549        12/35    8:49       27:21
167   Jennifer Fieldson      F3034        12/50    8:50       27:23
168   Tim Scholz             M4044        12/20    8:50       27:23
169   Jennifer Gagnon        F4044        14/49    8:50       27:24
170   Joe Kovach             M3539        13/24    8:51       27:26
171   Larry Headley          M6569          2/5    8:51       27:27
172   Steven Garger          M3034        12/24    8:51       27:27
173   Jennifer Hill          F4044        15/49    8:52       27:28
174   Shawn Rottink          M4549        14/30    8:53       27:32
175   James Zajac            M4549        15/30    8:55       27:39
176   Emmett Senentz         M1014          3/5    8:55       27:40
177   Michelle Caravello     F3539         9/36    8:55       27:40
178   Kevin Taylor           M3539        14/24    8:55       27:40
179   Jocelyn Doina          F2024         5/15    8:56       27:42
180   Karen Scarpinato       F6064          3/6    8:57       27:45
181   Eva Krisel             F4044        16/49    8:57       27:46
182   Bruce Thayer           M6064        11/12    8:58       27:47
183   Heather Grates         F4044        17/49    8:58       27:48
184   Brian Hetherton        M2529         8/17    9:01       27:56
185   Betty Lambert          F4549        13/35    9:01       27:58
186   Chuck Crouse           M4549        16/30    9:03       28:02
187   Rob Mason              M6569          3/5    9:03       28:03
188   Christine Sakaniwa     F3539        10/36    9:04       28:06
189   Matt Daugherty         M4549        17/30    9:04       28:06
190   Janice Callaway        F5559         3/23    9:04       28:06
191   Dustin Addis           M3034        13/24    9:04       28:07
192   Brittany Pyle          F2529         6/33    9:05       28:08
193   Gila Fox               F4044        18/49    9:05       28:10
194   Eric Waltz             M00            1/4    9:05       28:11
195   Nicole Psilakis        F4044        19/49    9:05       28:11
196   Olga Loo-Diaz          F4044        20/49    9:06       28:14
197   Scott Schenker         M3034        14/24    9:08       28:18
198   Chris Seaman           M4549        18/30    9:08       28:20
199   Robert Pfinssthorn     M4549        19/30    9:08       28:20
200   Mike Mestre            M3539        15/24    9:09       28:21
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201   Nicholas Castro        M2024          4/7    9:11       28:27
202   Kira Smith             F4549        14/35    9:13       28:34
203   Kelly Taylor           F3034        13/50    9:15       28:39
204   Billy Cooper           M5559         5/14    9:15       28:41
205   Tim Backlund           M5054        16/19    9:15       28:41
206   Kelly Chall            F2529         7/33    9:17       28:46
207   Kelly Chesko           F3539        11/36    9:17       28:47
208   Samantha Allee         F3034        14/50    9:19       28:54
209   Phil Le Zotte          M5559         6/14    9:20       28:55
210   Hannah Messman         F3034        15/50    9:20       28:55
211   Carlee Miller          F2529         8/33    9:23       29:05
212   Ed Crann               M6569          4/5    9:23       29:06
213   Karen Wood             F5054         6/21    9:23       29:06
214   Yvette Acosta MacMilla F5559         4/23    9:24       29:07
215   Jenifer Pelletier      F3034        16/50    9:24       29:07
216   Michelle Mauro         F4044        21/49    9:26       29:14
217   Jeffrey Buckler        M3034        15/24    9:26       29:16
218   Allen Ahern            M5559         7/14    9:27       29:17
219   Mark King              M5559         8/14    9:27       29:19
220   Sheree Greer           F4044        22/49    9:28       29:20
221   Sasha Yetter           F3034        17/50    9:28       29:21
222   Jennifer Watson        F3539        12/36    9:28       29:21
223   Willie Rotha           M5559         9/14    9:28       29:21
224   Michele Cyr            F5054         7/21    9:31       29:31
225   Sebastian Kinzer       M4044        13/20    9:32       29:33
226   Tracey Judd            F5559         5/23    9:32       29:34
227   Lily Jones             F3539        13/36    9:33       29:36
228   Kevin Cordaro          M2529         9/17    9:34       29:38
229   Trudy Anderson         F5054         8/21    9:34       29:40
230   Jonathan Haas          M3539        16/24    9:35       29:41
231   Beth Kovach            F3539        14/36    9:35       29:44
232   Sherry Bencetic        F5559         6/23    9:36       29:46
233   Chris Squitieri        M4549        20/30    9:36       29:46
234   Bill Mooney            M7599          1/1    9:37       29:49
235   Tracy Squitieri        F4549        15/35    9:40       29:57
236   Rosa Canas             F2024         6/15    9:40       29:58
237   Sarai Betanzos         F3034        18/50    9:40       29:58
238   Ryan Hill              M4044        14/20    9:41       30:00
239   Stephanie Ruth         F4549        16/35    9:41       30:00
240   David Ogden            M5054        17/19    9:42       30:04
241   Nelson Snow            M00            2/4    9:45       30:15
242   Joe Orthoefer          M4549        21/30    9:45       30:15
243   Stephanie Kuczynski    F2529         9/33    9:46       30:17
244   Jennifer Green         F4044        23/49    9:46       30:18
245   Michael Thomas         M4044        15/20    9:47       30:19
246   Drew Hill              F2024         7/15    9:48       30:22
247   Michelle Hurd          F3539        15/36    9:50       30:30
248   Anique Hermon          F4044        24/49    9:52       30:35
249   Erin Davis-Guiles      F3034        19/50    9:52       30:35
250   Karen Enright Lamb     F5559         7/23    9:54       30:41
251   Roxanne Deak           F3034        20/50    9:55       30:46
252   Annie Price            F3034        21/50    9:57       30:50
253   Sarah Schlesinger      F2529        10/33    9:57       30:51
254   Diana Satterfield      F5054         9/21    9:57       30:52
255   Lisa Fairchild         F3034        22/50    9:59       30:56
256   Lance Funair           M4044        16/20    9:59       30:57
257   Katherine Mitchell     F2529        11/33    9:59       30:58
258   Eva Cleveland          F5559         8/23   10:00       30:59
259   Stephanie Bessette     F6569          1/5   10:00       30:59
260   Robert Mathews         M3034        16/24   10:00       31:00
261   Treva Cunningham       F4549        17/35   10:00       31:00
262   Eirene Mathews         F3034        23/50   10:00       31:01
263   Rick Gottlieb          M4549        22/30   10:02       31:07
264   George Ordiway         M2024          5/7   10:03       31:09
265   Heather Barry          F2024         8/15   10:06       31:19
266   Diane Spicer           F6064          4/6   10:06       31:19
267   Adrianna Valenti       F3034        24/50   10:06       31:20
268   Sandra Donath          F5054        10/21   10:07       31:22
269   Jeff Rollins           M4549        23/30   10:07       31:23
270   Alexis Joiner          F2529        12/33   10:10       31:30
271   Becky Gorbe            F3539        16/36   10:10       31:30
272   Nikki Barfield         F4044        25/49   10:10       31:31
273   Drake Daugherty        M1014          4/5   10:11       31:34
274   Nancy Gornik           F5054        11/21   10:12       31:37
275   Marcus Sakaniwa        M3539        17/24   10:14       31:43
276   Annette Frisch         F7074          1/2   10:14       31:43
277   Andrea Sakaniwa        F3034        25/50   10:14       31:44
278   Christie Petrosi       F3034        26/50   10:15       31:46
279   Jacqueline Scarfpin    F3034        27/50   10:15       31:46
280   Patty Schweinsberg     F5054        12/21   10:15       31:48
281   Jill Collins           F4549        18/35   10:16       31:51
282   David Lehr             M4549        24/30   10:17       31:52
283   Craig Stanley          M5054        18/19   10:18       31:55
284   James Barone           M2529        10/17   10:19       31:58
285   Bob Hillard            M5559        10/14   10:20       32:01
286   Bo Archer              M4549        25/30   10:20       32:03
287   Douglas Rivero         M3539        18/24   10:24       32:13
288   Amy Brudnyak           F3539        17/36   10:25       32:18
289   Trina Archer           F4044        26/49   10:28       32:28
290   Lori Donnell           F4044        27/49   10:30       32:32
291   Mallory Lingscheit     F2024         9/15   10:30       32:33
292   Connie Campbell        F4549        19/35   10:30       32:33
293   Kathy Peluso           F5559         9/23   10:31       32:36
294   Leslie Dowdy           F4044        28/49   10:31       32:37
295   Kristie Crouse         F4549        20/35   10:32       32:38
296   Courtney McCalden      F2529        13/33   10:34       32:44
297   Barbra Mastrota        F4549        21/35   10:35       32:50
298   Alyssa Bonet           F3539        18/36   10:35       32:50
299   Jerry MacIaszek        M00            3/4   10:36       32:52
300   Bruce Greenlees        M6064        12/12   10:38       32:58
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301   Steve Senentz          M4549        26/30   10:38       32:58
302   Sandi Townsend         F5559        10/23   10:38       32:59
303   Stacie Gonzalez        F2529        14/33   10:41       33:08
304   Andrea Bernitt         F4044        29/49   10:41       33:08
305   Elizabeth Perry        F2024        10/15   10:42       33:09
306   Tiffany Perez          F3034        28/50   10:42       33:09
307   Pamela Muriel          F4044        30/49   10:45       33:19
308   Dave Fredericks        M5559        11/14   10:45       33:20
309   Jennifer Jarke         F4044        31/49   10:45       33:20
310   Za Johnson             F5559        11/23   10:45       33:20
311   Angela Tormey          F3539        19/36   10:45       33:21
312   Tommy Tormey           M3539        19/24   10:46       33:22
313   Laura Joseph           F3034        29/50   10:46       33:23
314   Marissa Huss           F3539        20/36   10:46       33:23
315   Randi Horton           F3539        21/36   10:46       33:24
316   Cindy Christie         F3539        22/36   10:47       33:26
317   Karen Salesky          F5559        12/23   10:50       33:36
318   Alex Huss              M19            1/2   10:51       33:39
319   Paula Michael          F6064          5/6   10:52       33:41
320   Judy Wood              F5054        13/21   10:53       33:43
321   Denise La Roche        F4549        22/35   10:54       33:47
322   Edward Curran          M6569          5/5   10:54       33:48
323   Ashley Landes          F2529        15/33   10:58       34:00
324   Nicole Foster          F2529        16/33   11:00       34:07
325   Susan Jones            F4549        23/35   11:00       34:07
326   Rodrigo Paredes        M3539        20/24   11:01       34:09
327   Debbie Petermann       F6569          2/5   11:04       34:19
328   Laura Cross            F3539        23/36   11:04       34:19
329   Ryan Gossett           M2024          6/7   11:05       34:23
330   Michelle Vincent       F3034        30/50   11:06       34:26
331   Sarah Belcher          F2529        17/33   11:07       34:27
332   Craig Cross            M4044        17/20   11:11       34:40
333   Megan Miller           F2024        11/15   11:11       34:40
334   David Nichols          M2024          7/7   11:11       34:41
335   Raquel Hitsman         F2024        12/15   11:12       34:44
336   Fran Emanuel           F7074          2/2   11:14       34:50
337   Nigel Duffett          M00            4/4   11:16       34:56
338   Laurie Nicholson       F5054        14/21   11:17       34:59
339   Jackie Latorella       F4044        32/49   11:17       34:59
340   Matthew Banks          M3034        17/24   11:17       34:59
341   Ric Green              M4549        27/30   11:17       34:59
342   Maria Vigil-Kennedy    F6569          3/5   11:18       35:02
343   Aimee Waters           F3034        31/50   11:18       35:02
344   Michele Slaughter      F5559        13/23   11:20       35:08
345   Lynn Lewis             F5054        15/21   11:21       35:12
346   Leanna Albertson       F2529        18/33   11:27       35:30
347   Nick Gomez             M2529        11/17   11:27       35:31
348   Sarina Dipiazza        F3034        32/50   11:27       35:31
349   David Martinez         M4044        18/20   11:34       35:51
350   Kellie Digennaro       F3539        24/36   11:35       35:55
351   Bea Swere              F6569          4/5   11:36       35:57
352   Rachel Wright          F3034        33/50   11:37       36:00
353   Rebecca Buck           F5559        14/23   11:37       36:00
354   Karen Devries          F5054        16/21   11:39       36:06
355   Christina Meilert      F4549        24/35   11:41       36:12
356   Jeffrey Sipes          M4044        19/20   11:41       36:12
357   Samantha Almaraz       F4044        33/49   11:42       36:15
358   Noah Thomas            M1014          5/5   11:42       36:17
359   Amanda Pereira         F4044        34/49   11:43       36:19
360   Brandie Thomas         F4044        35/49   11:43       36:19
361   Gabe Digennaro         M3034        18/24   11:44       36:23
362   Rene Snow              F5559        15/23   11:45       36:27
363   Kelly Gossett          F1519          2/3   11:46       36:29
364   Courtney Gornik        F1014          5/7   11:46       36:29
365   Sandi Dattisman        F4044        36/49   11:47       36:33
366   Troy Lovell            M4549        28/30   11:48       36:34
367   Connie Super           F4549        25/35   11:48       36:35
368   Katie Leach            F3034        34/50   11:49       36:37
369   Christa Realmuto       F2529        19/33   11:53       36:49
370   Rory King              M5559        12/14   11:53       36:49
371   Randol Mora            M2529        12/17   11:59       37:08
372   Stephanie Loza         F2529        20/33   11:59       37:10
373   Kristen Freiermuth     F2529        21/33   11:59       37:10
374   Nancy Dickman          F5559        16/23   12:02       37:18
375   Dale Schweinsberg      M5559        13/14   12:03       37:20
376   Claudine Sontheimer    F4044        37/49   12:05       37:27
377   Aliyah McGowan         F3034        35/50   12:07       37:33
378   Kimberly Cooper        F2529        22/33   12:07       37:33
379   Eileen Bonilla         F3034        36/50   12:07       37:34
380   Evan Harrison          M3034        19/24   12:07       37:35
381   Elijah Kirschmann      M3539        21/24   12:11       37:47
382   Maria Aldridge         F5054        17/21   12:17       38:04
383   Tracy Dirose           F4044        38/49   12:17       38:04
384   Lester Ordiway         M5559        14/14   12:18       38:07
385   Joseph Hull            M3539        22/24   12:18       38:08
386   Kathryn Taylor         F3539        25/36   12:18       38:08
387   Cathy Ordiway          F5559        17/23   12:18       38:08
388   Erin McCann            F3539        26/36   12:19       38:11
389   Jessica Swenson        F2529        23/33   12:19       38:12
390   Andrew Amruso          M3034        20/24   12:21       38:17
391   Sharon Armitage        F4044        39/49   12:23       38:22
392   Jesse Black            M3539        23/24   12:23       38:22
393   Sana Sourivongs        F2024        13/15   12:25       38:31
394   James Hemond           M3539        24/24   12:27       38:36
395   Brooke Everson         F1519          3/3   12:28       38:38
396   Melissa Voights        F3539        27/36   12:28       38:39
397   Andrea Leon            F2024        14/15   12:33       38:53
398   Fran Sola              F6569          5/5   12:35       39:02
399   Nikki Garger           F2529        24/33   12:38       39:10
400   Brittany Boucher       F2529        25/33   12:39       39:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Cory Robinson          F2529        26/33   12:42       39:22
402   Linda Jacobsen         F5559        18/23   12:45       39:30
403   Darren Ross            M4549        29/30   12:45       39:32
404   James Fredericks       M2529        13/17   12:47       39:37
405   Salvador Almaraz       M4549        30/30   12:47       39:38
406   Sarah Hutchings        F2529        27/33   12:49       39:45
407   Joshua Ives            M2529        14/17   12:52       39:52
408   Christina Clark        F4044        40/49   12:52       39:53
409   Jessica Juliano        F2529        28/33   12:52       39:54
410   Shannon Sinai          F3034        37/50   12:53       39:57
411   Iden Sinai             M3034        21/24   12:53       39:57
412   Adelyne Folkers        F3539        28/36   12:55       40:04
413   Sonja Craparo          F4044        41/49   13:02       40:25
414   Stephanie Flaherty     F3539        29/36   13:06       40:36
415   Lori Butcher           F4044        42/49   13:06       40:36
416   Karlin Lichtenberger   F2529        29/33   13:09       40:45
417   Seth Hart              M19            2/2   13:14       41:00
418   Amy Hart               F3539        30/36   13:14       41:01
419   Amanda Marler          F2024        15/15   13:18       41:13
420   Wendy Longley          F4549        26/35   13:24       41:32
421   Delaney Longley        F1014          6/7   13:24       41:32
422   Kristen Stogniew       F4549        27/35   13:25       41:34
423   Rebecca Harrison       F3034        38/50   13:38       42:15
424   Shannon Anderson       F4549        28/35   13:47       42:44
425   Jill Gershon           F5559        19/23   13:51       42:57
426   Tina McRoberts         F5054        18/21   13:52       42:58
427   Autum Whitaker         F3034        39/50   13:58       43:17
428   Nicole Ponder          F4044        43/49   13:58       43:17
429   Becky Kesel            F4044        44/49   13:59       43:22
430   Lisa Wagner            F5559        20/23   14:12       44:02
431   Jody Dattisman-Wagman  F4044        45/49   14:17       44:17
432   Jennifer Banks         F4549        29/35   14:19       44:24
433   Vanessa Catrogiovanni  F3034        40/50   14:20       44:25
434   Yvette Trinkle         F3539        31/36   14:23       44:35
435   Anthony Ciardiello     M2529        15/17   14:31       44:59
436   Anthony Caselnova      M2529        16/17   14:31       44:59
437   Shanna Dinobile        F3034        41/50   14:31       44:59
438   Petra Caselnova        F2529        30/33   14:31       45:00
439   Olivia Senentz         F1014          7/7   14:32       45:04
440   Peggy Senentz          F4549        30/35   14:32       45:04
441   Michele Schrotter      F4549        31/35   14:37       45:20
442   Mark Maxwell           M5054        19/19   14:40       45:29
443   Alison Harris          F3539        32/36   14:41       45:32
444   Brenda Wando           F4549        32/35   14:48       45:54
445   Diana Fehling          F4549        33/35   14:52       46:04
446   Silvia West            F00            1/1   14:55       46:14
447   Kimberly Chipps        F3034        42/50   14:58       46:23
448   Heather Page           F3034        43/50   15:03       46:40
449   Shannon Donegan        F5054        19/21   15:12       47:07
450   Andrea Kudlak          F5559        21/23   15:14       47:12
451   Jenny Hemond           F3539        33/36   15:19       47:30
452   Zaida Betanzos         F4044        46/49   15:21       47:34
453   Stephanie Tillquist    F3034        44/50   15:23       47:41
454   Jessica Whitney        F2529        31/33   15:27       47:53
455   Thesha Garcia          F3539        34/36   15:27       47:53
456   Kimberley Hudson       F3034        45/50   15:30       48:03
457   Rachel Weibel          F3539        35/36   15:36       48:21
458   Loan Nguyen            F5054        20/21   15:52       49:11
459   Nicole Kolberg         F4044        47/49   15:52       49:12
460   Kenny Nguyen           M3034        22/24   15:53       49:14
461   Carolyn Denmark        F3034        46/50   15:59       49:32
462   Michelle Hudson        F3034        47/50   16:04       49:48
463   Joe Battle             M3034        23/24   16:04       49:48
464   Kimi Tran              F3539        36/36   16:09       50:03
465   Jonathan Nixon         M3034        24/24   16:15       50:21
466   Debbie Festa           F5559        22/23   16:21       50:41
467   Paula Desantis-Tarris  F5054        21/21   16:21       50:41
468   Hannah King            F2529        32/33   16:27       51:01
469   Sharon Pountney        F4549        34/35   16:52       52:17
470   Dawn Dailey            F3034        48/50   16:57       52:32
471   Erin Thompson          F3034        49/50   16:57       52:32
472   Cindy Haas             F4549        35/35   16:59       52:38
473   Beth Patterson         F5559        23/23   17:10       53:12
474   Debbie Smolik          F6064          6/6   17:10       53:12
475   Audra Montero          F4044        48/49   17:19       53:42
476   Jasmin Farid           F2529        33/33   17:42       54:52
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